opl Jebuioy

eqiH

305
571
572
572
683
687
725
729
732
735
802
819
830
842
876
884
900
903
905
926
963
988
1029
1034
1150

10
10
13
10
16
16
11
10
14
17
18
14
10
12
13
17
19
13
16
19
18
11
17

Total
Time

A

z
6-4 6-5

F
6-3

Time Z
6 6-1 6-2

F

5-4 55

Time Z
5 5-1 5-2 5-3

z

B
4-4  4-5

F
4-3

Time Z
4 4-1  4-2

z

3-4 3-5

z
3-3

z
3-1

Time
3

D

2-4  2-5

Thermenland Open TempO 2017

z
2-3

E
2-1

z z Z |Time
1-2 13 14 15| 2

z
1-1

Time
1

Klub P |

SVK

Name / Név

215
421
272
272
293
387
245
249
402
435
382
309
290
422
576
524
510
393
335
536
483
418
489
704
640

25
52
32
37
41

34
34
21

65
51

46
43
46
63
86
74
75
47
64

86
69
71

114
105
101

Jan Furucz

1
2

BEA

Bir¢ Fruzsina

Eridano Adv E
OK Azimut
ASK

Susy De Pieri
Emil Kacin

E

4
5
6
7
8

Hargitai Barnabas
Kre$o Kereste$
Vid Kereste$

E
J

OK Trzin
OK Trzin
ZTC
SZT

Fehér Ferenc
Kiss Bertalan

Or Swallows E
OK Trzin
SZT

Renato Bettin

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

E

Mateja Kereste$
Alpar Dénes

SVK

Jonathan Furucz

Or Swallows E
TTE

Alessandro Casarin
Aliwinger Herwig
Palumbi Edit

VHS
BEA
ZTC
TTE

Laaber Miksa

Csertan Andras
Aliwinger Otto
Anja Babi¢

E

OK Trzin

ASK
SZT
SZT
SZT

Arné Molnar Krisztina

Tajnai Anita

22
23
24
25

Kiss-Geosits Bea
Bardosi Zoltan
Téth Anna




